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ANEPORT TRANST[RS
CONVIRNIDLES
LUNURY CARS

L

TAPRAM Co LTD
117, Lord Heavens, Our Lady of Sorrow Street,
Pieta- Malta Mobile: (+356) 7949 5340

Email : tapramlimited@yahoo.com

Pisces Restaurant
89, Xatt is-Sajjieda, Marsaxlokk
Tel: (+356) 21 654 956 (+356) 9982 1491
E: southerncaterers@yahoo.com
W: www.piscesrestaurantmalta.com







BEVERAGES

Regular Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Tea

Hot Chocolate

Latte Macchiato / Cafe Latte

Coffee Liqueur

Soft Drink Medium

Soft Drink Large

Soft Drink 500ml Bottle

Fruit Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

Ice Tea Medium

Ice lea Large

Thick Shake

Still / Sparkling water 330ml
Still / Sparkling water 1Lt Local
Still / Sparkling water 750ml Foreign

Local Beer Medium

Local Beer Large

Foreign Beer

Spirits / Liqueurs

Glass of Wine Rosé / Red / White
Glass Sangria

Cider Foreign

€1.50
€1.10
€2.00
€2.00
€1.50
€2.50
€2.50
€4.50

€3.00
€2.50
€3.50
€3.00
€2.00
€3.00
€4.00

STARTERS & PLATTERS

Aljotta

traditional Maltese fish soup with fresh
calamari, fish chunks, herbs and garnished
with rice

Maltese Antipasto

shejna, stuffed olives, pickled onions,
igilla, sun dried tomatoes, ?‘ardmler_':n, )

maltese sausage, galletti and hobz biz-zejt

Bruschetta

Garlic Bread topped with Mozzarella

Trio of Smoked Fish i
drizzled with lemon and mint vinaigrette

Fried Goat's Cheese
deep fried goat’s cheese served on lettuce
leaves

SALADS

Chicken Caeser Salad
served with bacon, croutons and
parmesan shavings

Cold Octopus Salad .
octopus, olives, tomatoes, onions and
lemon juice

Fresh Vegetable Salad
with Salmon and cheese

Frittura Salad .
with deep fried calamari served on a fresh
mixed salad

€6.50

€15.50

€3.50
€4.00
€10.50

€7.50

€10.50

€12.50

€8.50

€12.50



PASTA

Fresh Tagliatelle al Mare
assorted seafood, octopus and
prawns

Fresh Tagliatelle Ricci :
sea urchins, tomatoes and garlic

Fresh Tagliatelle Gamberi
with cream and flamed with Pernod

Fresh Tagliatelle Nero
with Calamari

Risotto Marinara
with seafood and fresh tomatoes

Fresh Tagliatelle Octopus
with tomatoes, olives and capers

Fresh Penne al Salmone
in a creamy sauce with chunks of
fresh Salmon and Caviar

Fresh Tortellacci Crab & Prawn
in light cherry tomato sauce

Risotto Chicken and Mushroom

Chicken chunks, mushrooms, bacon

and cream

Fresh Cheese Tortellini
In bacon, mushrooms and cream
sauce

Fresh Tagliatelle tvegetarian)
with hef%s and white wine

Starter / Main Course
€10.00/€12.50

€15.00/ €18.00

€12.50/ €16.00

€10.00 /€12.50

€10.00/ €12.50

€12.50/€16.00

€10.00/ €12.50

€10.00/€12.50

€10.00 / €12.50

€10.00/€12.50

€10.00/ €12.50

FISH

Seafood Platter
Selection of Shellfish with Octopus,
Calamari and King Prawns

Flamed King Prawns
cooked in wine and garlic

Stuffed Seabass
with seafood pate

Crilled Sea Bream

Calamari & Octopus Sauté 1
ﬁﬂﬂl}}qed in tomatoes, onions, garlic and
erbs

Deep Fried Fresh Calamari
dressed with fresh herbs and garlic oil

Roasted Salmon 1
with lemon garlic and mint

Served with a choice of salad or
Vegetable, fries or roast potatoes.

MEAT AND POULTRY

Spare Ribs
served with BBQ) Sauce

Grilled Lamb Cutlets
served with mint sauce

Roasted Chicken Breast
Stuffed with cheese, mushrooms and
bacon

Grilled Rib Eye
served with mushroom or pepper sauce

MOUTH WATERING DESSERTS

Please ask your h?stfes for our

special desserts of the day

€25.50 or
€49.50

for 2 persons

€20.50

€21.50

€17.50

€19.50

€16.00

€15.00

€17.50

€20.50

€18.00

€25.50




SNACKS

Fish Feast (serves 2) €19.80
fish soup, fish tllif-h cozze, vongole, king
prawns, crab claws and w hite baif

Fish & Chips €7.50
100% Beef Burger €8.50
Chicken Burger €8.50
Chicken Nuggets €5.50
Fish Nuggets €6.50
Ham & Cheese Omelette €5.50
Mushroom & Tomato Omelette €6.00

all the above are served with fries and salad

Tuna Salad €6.00
White Bait Salad €6.00
MALTESE FTIRA (BREAD)

Tuna, salad, capers and onions €3.50
Ham, cheese and salad €3.50

Smoked Salmon €5.00




