



Pisces Restaurant 89, Xatt is-Sajjieda, Marsaxlokk Tel: (+356) 21 654 956 (+356) 9982 1491 E: southerncaterers@yahoo.com W: www.piscesrestaurantmalta.com







BEVERAGES

Regular Coffee	€1.50	STARTERS & PLATTERS	
Espresso	€1.10	Aliotta	€6.50
Double Espresso	€2.00	traditional Maltese fish soup with fresh calamari, fish chunks, herbs and garnished	60.30
Cappuccino	€2.00	with rice	
Tea	€1.50	Maltese Antipasto	€15.50
Hot Chocolate	€2.50	gbejna, stuffèd olives, pickled onions, bigilla, sun dried tomatoes, gardiniera, maltese sausage, galletti and hobz biz-zejt	
Latte Macchiato / Cafe Latte	€2.50	Bruschetta	€3.50
Coffee Liqueur	€4.50	Garlic Bread topped with Mozzarella	€4.00
Soft Drink Medium	€2.50	Trio of Smoked Fish drizzled with lemon and mint vinaigrette	€10.50
Soft Drink Large	€3.50	Fried Goat's Cheese deep fried goat's cheese served on lettuce	€7.50
Soft Drink 500ml Bottle	€3.00	leaves	
Fruit Juice	€2.50	SALADS	
Fresh Orange Juice	€3.00	Chicken Caeser Salad	€10.50
Ice Tea Medium	€2.50	served with bacon, croutons and parmesan shavings	0.0.00
Ice Tea Large	€3.50	Cold Octopus Salad	€12.50
Thick Shake	€3.00	octopus, olives, tomatoes, onions and lemon juice	
Still / Sparkling water 330ml	€2.00	Fresh Vegetable Salad	
Still / Sparkling water 1Lt Local	€3.00	with Salmon and cheese	€8.50
Still / Sparkling water 750ml Foreign	€4.00	Frittura Salad with deep fried calamari served on a fresh mixed salad	€12.50
Local Beer Medium	€2.50		
Local Beer Large	€3.50		
Foreign Beer	€2.00		
Spirits / Liqueurs	€3.00		
Glass of Wine Rosé / Red / White	€3.00		
Glass Sangria	€3.00		
Cider Foreign	€3.00		

PASTA	Starter / Main Course
Fresh Tagliatelle al Mare assorted seafood, octopus and prawns	€10.00 / €12.50
Fresh Tagliatelle Ricci sea urchins, tomatoes and garlic	€15.00/ €18.00
Fresh Tagliatelle Gamberi with cream and flamed with Pernod	€12.50 / €16.00
Fresh Tagliatelle Nero with Calamari	€10.00 / €12.50
Risotto Marinara with seafood and fresh tomatoes	€10.00 / €12.50
Fresh Tagliatelle Octopus with tomatoes, olives and capers	€12.50 / €16.00
Fresh Penne al Salmone in a creamy sauce with chunks of fresh Salmon and Caviar	€10.00 / €12.50
Fresh Tortellacci Crab & Prawn in light cherry tomato sauce	€10.00 / €12.50
Risotto Chicken and Mushroom Chicken chunks, mushrooms, bacon and cream	€10.00 / €12.50
Fresh Cheese Tortellini In bacon, mushrooms and cream sauce	€10.00 / €12.50
Fresh Tagliatelle (Vegetarian) with herbs and white wine	€10.00 / €12.50

FISH

Seafood Platter Selection of Shellfish with Octopus, Calamari and King Prawns	€25.50 or €49.50 for 2 persons
Flamed King Prawns cooked in wine and garlic	€20.50
Stuffed Seabass with seafood pate	€21.50
Grilled Sea Bream	€17.50
Calamari & Octopus Sauté cooked in tomatoes, onions, garlic and herbs	€19.50
Deep Fried Fresh Calamari dressed with fresh herbs and garlic oil	€16.00
Roasted Salmon with lemon garlic and mint	€15.00
Served with a choice of salad or Vegetable, fries or roast potatoes.	

MEAT AND POULTRY

Spare Ribs served with BBQ Sauce	€17.50
Grilled Lamb Cutlets served with mint sauce	€20.50
Roasted Chicken Breast Stuffed with cheese, mushrooms and bacon	€18.00
Grilled Rib Eye served with mushroom or pepper sauce	€25.50

MOUTH WATERING DESSERTS

Please ask your host/ess for our special desserts of the day

SNACKS

Fish Feast (serves 2) fish soup, fish fillets, cozze, vongole, king prawns, crab claws and white bait	€19.80
Fish & Chips	€7.50
100% Beef Burger	€8.50
Chicken Burger	€8.50
Chicken Nuggets	€5.50
Fish Nuggets	€6.50
Ham & Cheese Omelette	€5.50
Mushroom & Tomato Omelette	€6.00
all the above are served with fries and salad	
Tuna Salad	€6.00
White Bait Salad	€6.00

MALTESE FTIRA (BREAD)

Tuna, salad, capers and onions	€3.50
Ham, cheese and salad	€3.50
Smoked Salmon	€5.00

